

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CLCON Nos.609, 567, 568, 607 all of 2017 and CLCON No.738 of 2018.</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.</u></b></p> <p>List on 01.04.2023 along with connected matters.</p> <p><b>(Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.)</b> 12.01.2023 (Grant urgent certified copy of this order, as per Rules)</p> <p>BS</p>